
3790 Hoskins Road, North Vancouver
$1,848,000

This 6 bdrm/4.5 bath family home is 
BEAUTIFULLY DESIGNED. UP are 3 bdrms/2 
baths. Mstr is oversized, with spa like ensuite & 
walk-in closet. MAIN FLOOR IS AN 
ENTERTAINERS DREAM! The HUB is the open 
concept great rm w/10’ ceilings – includes 
kitchen/eating/dining & family room w/gas 
fireplace overlooking the private backyard. The 
Chef's kitchen has a grand island, SS appliances 
plus PANTRY. Need quiet? There is also a formal 
living rm w/12’ ceilings, gas fireplace. Down is 
large rec room w/bar, guest room/1 bth PLUS a 
separate 2 bdrm/1 bath/laundry INCOME 
generator. LUXE finishes throughout – crown, 
walnut flrs, pot lights, radiant heating. Located in 
prime Lynn Valley – Schools, shops, transit & 
trails are steps away. See you at the OPEN 
HOUSE SAT 15/SUN 16 2-4PM.

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2187561

Residential Detached

Lynn Valley

6 Bedrooms

6 Bathrooms

3,193 SF

4,224 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 2011

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Vesna Todic
604.728.6331
vtodic@rennie.com
rennie.com/vesnatodic
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